KOENIG & BAUER AG

KOENIG & BAUER AG

ISIN: DE0007193500

Overview
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Price
13.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.13% (-0.16)

DE0007193500
SKB

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

230 EUR
GERMANY DAX

13.80 EUR (250)
14.08 EUR (250)
14.20 EUR
14.20 EUR
13.78 EUR
14.10 EUR
14.01909 EUR
3,159

44,286.32

19

526

WKN: 719350
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007193500&ID_NOTATION=9385938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007193500&ID_NOTATION=9385938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd27a17fe0349efcc913a75fe0811c533fd5fa68358e62ffdbe7fdb63bab5d5f&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64bd508dea4283439&time=1718423734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b483f5ce095802005d8f5880a05d3646d7239df5febca1d4a83f28f832d1e3&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84e296c840cd6c6af&time=1718423734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13da2ed15871e59c69235b4e39b55a278608800d28398cecc328fc5def32ed6a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35c928968fddce0d2&time=1718423734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e612e95020a44b3d1c6884ad1840cb44c52380b43da422708b74b4c2c6555c17&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9c508c1b0e99a895&time=1718423734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0caaa409a229391b53abde6c2011e548bea264326955b1b9f5fa34fb5cabdbd&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83c0171feb247000c&time=1718423734&tool=RSC

KOENIG & BAUER AG

Details

2024/06/13 22:26:24

Price
13.94 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.13% (-0.16)

ISIN DE0007193500
Symbol SKB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 230 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.80 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 14.08 EUR (250)
Open 14.20 EUR
High 14.20 EUR
Low 13.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.10 EUR
VWAP 14.01909 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,159
Trading volume 44,286.32
Number of trades 19
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.52% -29.31% -50.21%
Perf (abs.) +3.26 -5.78 -14.06
Beta 0.72 0.92 1.18
Volatility  37.97 35.95 38.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
06/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
06/13

Munich 2024/ 08:01

Price

13.92 EUR

13.92 EUR

13.94 EUR

13.82 EUR

14.12 EUR

14.14 EUR (5,132
13.16 EUR (4,975
12.04 EUR (4,279
13.11 EUR (3,279

14.80 EUR (2024/06/10

9.74 EUR (2024/02/23

20.25 EUR (2023/06/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.74 EUR (2024/02/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.46 201

0.00 2

0.04 19

0.00 62

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1541159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22086

KOENIG & BAUER AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:17

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:01

13.92 EUR

14.04 EUR

14.04 EUR

13.92 EUR

13.90 EUR

13.90 EUR

13.72 EUR

14.04 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22085

KOENIG & BAUER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

KBA

Koenig & Bauer AG

Contact Details
KOENIG & BAUER AG

Friedrich-Koenig-Strasse 4 - 97080
Wiurzburg

Telefon: +49-931-909-0
Fax: +49-931-909-4101
E-mail: info@koenig-bauer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas PleRke Chairman of Managing

Board
Stephen M. Member of Executive
Kimmich Committee
Christoph Member of Executive
Mdller Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Ulverich Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Ralf Sammeck

Board of directors

Raimund Klinkner

Gisela Lanza

Johannes
Liechtenstein

Carsten Dentler

Christopher
Kessler

Claus Bolza-
Schinemann

Dagmar Rehm

Gottfried Weippert

Julia Friederike
Cuntz

Marc Dotterweich

Sabine Witte-
Herdering

Simone Walter

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@koenig-bauer.com
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